W1 - IL Agility Group
CPE Sanctioned Agility Trial
WAG Training Center, 2807 N US Highway 12, Spring Grove, |L 60081
Judge: Jeff Boyer

CLASSSCHEDULE

Saturday, December 7, 2024

Jackpot L5C - 34 Entries
Jackpot L23 - 10 Entries
Jackpot L1

Standard L5C - 28 Entries
Standard L23 - 9 Entries
Standard L1 - 2 Entries
Wildcard L35C - 39 Entries
Wildcard L12 - 3 Entries
Snooker L35C - 37 Entries
Snooker L12 - 5 Entries
Jumpers L 35C - 36 Entries
JumpersL 12 - 2 Entries

Sunday, December 8, 2024

JumpersL 12 - 5Entries
JumpersL35C - 28 Entries
FullHouse L 1235C - 37 Entries
ColorsL12- 6 Entries
ColorsL35C - 34 Entries
Jackpot L1235C - 37 Entries
Standard L1 - 1 Entry
Standard L2 - 1 Entry
Standard L3 - 5 Entries
Standard L5C - 20 Entries

PLEASE BE ATTENTI VE TO ANNOUNCEMENTS THROUGHOUT THE EVENT FOR LAST M NUTE CHANGES. There are
56 dogs entered in this event with 205 entries on Saturday and 174 entries on Sunday for a
total of 379 entries.



Running Order List
Saturday, December 7, 2024

Jackpot L5C

4001 H Cutter,
12016 S Ral phi e,
8001 T Titus Bushue,
SH Cooper,

4002
8003
8006
8007

12001

8005
12003
12005
12010
12012
12017

12008
12002
12009
12015
16002
16008

16001
16004
16005
16012
16013
20001
20007
20009
20011
16007

20003
20008
20010

24001

T
T

SH Booner,

T

= =4

4 4< 4

LC, Dachshund, Debra & Gregory Canak
L5, All American, Barbara Krynski
L5 , All American, Alyssa Bushue
L5, Miniature Dachshund, Debra & Gregory Canak
L5, Miniature Pinscher, Thomas Woepse
LC, All American, Mary Kroll
LC, Dachshund, Debra & Gregory Canak

Tori,
JoJo,

Driver, L5, Poodle (Miniature), Shelly Weeks

H ro, LC, Welsh Corgi (Pembroke), Heather Feleciano

Boo, LC, Min. American, Dawn Slawson

M cah, L5, Shetland Sheepdog, Susan Schweke

Rocket, LC, Shetland Sheepdog, Mark & Corinne McElwee
Pi per, LC, Boston Terrier, Heather Neldner

Chel sea, L5, Poodle (Miniature), Shelly Weeks

Rocket, L5, Cocker Spaniel, Julie & Greg Janke
Coal , LC, All American, Barbara Krynski
Scarlett, L5, Mini Aussie, Dawn Labonne
Ner o Bushue, LC, All American, AlyssaBushue
Buddy, LC,Mini Aussie, Jan Sund

Ri |l ey, L5,All American, Russell & Cindy Szymek

Furface, LC, Portuguese Water Dog, Gale & Thomas Ryan
Ri vers, LC, Springer Spaniel, Amy Bauer

Kava, LC, Australian Shepherd, Daryl Ann Stuppan

Dai sy, LC, English Cocker Spaniel, Cheryl & Terri Pyrek
Har | ey, L5, Miniature Pinscher, Thomas Woepse
Atticus, LC, All American, Amber Coleman

Ki pp, L5, Border Callie, Heidi Gempler

Twi zzl er, L5 ,NSDTR, Evelyn A Hepner

Duchess, L5, All American, Russell & Cindy Szymek

Bar | ey, LC, English Cocker Spaniel, Julie & Greg Janke

L5, Golden Retriever, Katie Doane
L5, Vizda, Gwynne & Dan Napientek
L5 , Border Collie, Bridget Booker

Lucy,
Fi nn,
Fi nnl ey,

Jolt, L5, Golden Retriever, Katie Doane

Jackpot L23

12011
12014
16009

16010
20012
16011

24002
20002
20006

24003

T

T

d ory, L3, Border Collie, Diane Kuby
Ri ver, L3, All Puerto Rican, Sarah Hoffman
Franki e, L3, Border Collie, Nancy Reszczynski

L2 , Border Collie, Jason Hasbrouck
L3, Australian Blue Heeler, Ashley Lepcin
L2 , Border Collie, Jason Hasbrouck

Lily,
Bl eu,
Bel | a,

Qdette, L3, Irish Setter, Katie Doane
Sabrena, L2 ,Border Collie, Bridget Booker
Kacey, L2, German Shepherd Dog, Jo Ann Spitzer

Fl ynn, L3, Irish Setter, Katie Doane

Standard L5C
4001 H Cutter, L5, Dachshund, Debraé& Gregory Canak
8003 T Tori, L5, Miniature Pinscher, Thomas Woepse
8006 T JoJo, LC,All American, Mary Kroll
8007 SHBooner, LC,Dachshund, Debra& Gregory Canak
8005 H ro, L5, Welsh Corgi (Pembroke), Heather Feleciano
12003 T Boo, LC, Min. American, Dawn Slawson
12005 T M cah, L5, Shetland Sheepdog, Susan Schweke
12010 T Rocket, LC, Shetland Sheepdog, Mark & Corinne
12012 T Piper, LC,Boston Terrier, Heather Neldner
12008 Rocket, L5, Cocker Spaniel, Julie & Greg Janke
12002 Coal , LC, All American, Barbara Krynski
12009 Scarlett, L5, Mini Aussie, Dawn Labonne
12015 Ner o Bushue, LC, All American, AlyssaBushue
16002 T Buddy, LC, Mini Aussie, Jan Sund
16001 Furface, LC, Portuguese Water Dog, Gale & Thomas
16004 Ri vers, L5, Springer Spaniel, Amy Bauer
16005 Kava, LC, Australian Shepherd, Daryl Ann Stuppan
16012 Dai sy, LC, English Cocker Spaniel, Cheryl & Terri
16013 Har | ey, L5, Miniature Pinscher, Thomas Woepse
20001 T Atticus, LC,All American, Amber Coleman
20007 V Ki pp, L5, Border Collie, Heidi Gempler
20009 T Twi zzler, L5 ,NSDTR, Evelyn A Hepner
20011 T Duchess, L5, All American, Russell & Cindy Szymek
16007 Bar | ey, L5, English Cocker Spaniel, Julie & Greg
20003 Lucy, L5, Golden Retriever, Katie Doane
20010 Fi nnl ey, L5, Border Collie, Bridget Booker
24002 V (Odette, L5, Irish Setter, Katie Doane
24001 Jolt, L5, Golden Retriever, Katie Doane
Standard L23
12014 Ri ver, L3, All Puerto Rican, Sarah Hoffman
16008 T Riley, L3,All American, Russell & Cindy Szymek
16011 Bel | a, L3, Border Collie, Jason Hasbrouck
20012 T Bl eu, L3,AustraianBlueHeeler, Ashley Lepcin
20002 Sabrena, L2, Border Collie, Bridget Booker
20004 El | e, L3, Damatian, Joyce Beernink
20006 Kacey, L3, German Shepherd Dog, Jo Ann Spitzer
20008 Fi nn, L3, Vizsla Gwynne & Dan Napientek
24003 Fl ynn, L3, Irish Setter, Katie Doane



Saturday (cont.)

Standard L1
12011 dory, L1,Border Collie, Diane Kuby
16010 Lily, L1,Border Collie, Jason Hasbrouck

Wildcard L35C

4001 H Cutter,
8001 T Titus Bushue,

LC, Dachshund, Debra & Gregory Canak
L5 , All American, Alyssa Bushue

8006 T JoJo, LC,All American, Mary Kroll

4002 SHCooper, L5, Miniature Dachshund, Debra& Gregory
12016 S Ral phie, L5, All American, BarbaraKrynski

8007 SHBooner, LC,Dachshund, Debra& Gregory Canak
16003 S Mal col m LC, All American, Sarah Hoffman

8005 H ro, L5, Welsh Corgi (Pembroke), Heather Feleciano
12003 T Boo, LC, Min. American, Dawn Slawson
12005 T M cah, L5, Shetland Sheepdog, Susan Schweke
12010 T Rocket, L5, Shetland Sheepdog, Mark & Corinne
12012 T Piper, LC,Boston Terrier, Heather Neldner
12017 T Chel sea, L5, Poodle(Miniature), Shelly Weeks
12002 Coal , LC, All American, Barbara Krynski
12008 Rocket, L5, Cocker Spaniel, Julie & Greg Janke
12009 Scarlett, L5, Mini Aussie, Dawn Labonne
12014 Ri ver, L5, All Puerto Rican, Sarah Hoffman
12015 Ner o Bushue, LC, All American, AlyssaBushue
16008 T Riley, L5, All American, Russell & Cindy Szymek
16007 Bar | ey, LC, English Cocker Spaniel, Julie & Greg Janke
16001 Furface, LC, Portuguese Water Dog, Gale & Thomas
16004 Ri vers, LC, Springer Spaniel, Amy Bauer
16005 Kava, LC, Australian Shepherd, Daryl Ann Stuppan
16011 Bel | a, L3, Border Collie, Jason Hasbrouck
16012 Dai sy, LC, English Cocker Spaniel, Cheryl & Terri Pyrek
16013 Har | ey, L5, Miniature Pinscher, Thomas Woepse
20001 T Atticus, LC,All American, Amber Coleman
20007 V Ki pp, L5, Border Collie, Heidi Gempler
20009 T Twi zzler, L5 ,NSDTR, Evelyn A Hepner
20011 T Duchess, L5, All American, Russell & Cindy Szymek
20012 T Bl eu, L3,AustraianBlueHeeler, Ashley Lepcin
20003 Lucy, L5, Golden Retriever, Katie Doane
20004 El | e, L3, Damatian, Joyce Beernink
20006 Kacey, L3, German Shepherd Dog, Jo Ann Spitzer
24002 V (Odette, L5, Irish Setter, Katie Doane
20008 Fi nn, L5, Vizsla Gwynne & Dan Napientek
20010 Fi nnl ey, L3, Border Collie, Bridget Booker
24001 Jolt, L5, Golden Retriever, Katie Doane
24003 Fl ynn, L5, Irish Setter, Katie Doane

Wildcard L12
12011 d ory, L2, Border Collie, Diane Kuby
16010 Lily, L1,Border Coallie, Jason Hasbrouck
20002 Sabrena, L2 ,Border Collie, Bridget Booker
Snooker L35C
4001 H Cutter, L5, Dachshund, Debraé& Gregory Canak
8006 T JoJo, L5, All American, Mary Kroll
4002 SHCooper, L5, Miniature Dachshund, Debra& Gregory
12016 S Ral phie, L5, All American, BarbaraKrynski
8007 SHBooner, LC,Dachshund, Debra& Gregory Canak
12001 T Driver, L5, Poode(Miniature), Shelly Weeks
16003 S Mal col m L5, All American, Sarah Hoffman
8005 H ro, L5, Welsh Corgi (Pembroke), Heather Feleciano
12003 T Boo, LC, Min. American, Dawn Slawson
12005 T M cah, L5, Shetland Sheepdog, Susan Schweke
12010 T Rocket, L5, Shetland Sheepdog, Mark & Corinne
12012 T Piper, LC,Boston Terrier, Heather Neldner
12017 T Chel sea, L5, Poodle(Miniature), Shelly Weeks
12008 Rocket, L5, Cocker Spaniel, Julie & Greg Janke
12002 Coal , LC, All American, Barbara Krynski
12009 Scarlett, L5, Mini Aussie, Dawn Labonne
12015 Ner o Bushue, LC, All American, AlyssaBushue
16008 T Riley, L5,All American, Russell & Cindy Szymek
12014 Ri ver, L5, All Puerto Rican, Sarah Hoffman
16001 Furface, LC, Portuguese Water Dog, Gale & Thomas
16004 Ri vers, LC, Springer Spaniel, Amy Bauer
16005 Kava, LC, Australian Shepherd, Daryl Ann Stuppan
16011 Bel | a, L3, Border Collie, Jason Hasbrouck
16012 Dai sy, LC, English Cocker Spaniel, Cheryl & Terri
16013 Har | ey, L5, Miniature Pinscher, Thomas Woepse
20001 T Atticus, LC,All American, Amber Coleman
20007 V Ki pp, L5, Border Collie, Heidi Gempler
20009 T Twi zzler, L5 ,NSDTR, Evelyn A Hepner
20011 T Duchess, L5, All American, Russell & Cindy Szymek
20012 T Bl eu, L3,AustraianBlueHeeler, Ashley Lepcin
16007 Bar | ey, LC, English Cocker Spaniel, Julie & Greg
20003 Lucy, L5, Golden Retriever, Katie Doane
20008 Fi nn, L5, Vizsla Gwynne & Dan Napientek
24002 V (Odette, L5, Irish Setter, Katie Doane
20010 Fi nnl ey, L3, Border Collie, Bridget Booker
24001 Jolt, L5, Golden Retriever, Katie Doane
24003 Fl ynn, L3, Irish Setter, Katie Doane



Saturday (cont.)

Lily, L2, Border Coallie, Jason Hasbrouck

Sabrena, L2 ,Border Collie, Bridget Booker

Snooker L12 JumpersL12
12011 d ory, L2, Border Collie, Diane Kuby 16010
16010 Lily, L1,Border Collie, Jason Hasbrouck 20002
20002 Sabrena, L2 ,Border Collie, Bridget Booker
20004 El | e, L2, Damatian, Joyce Beernink
20006 Kacey, L2, German Shepherd Dog, Jo Ann Spitzer

JumpersL35C

4001 H Cutter, LC,Dachshund, Debraé& Gregory Canak
8001 T Titus Bushue, L5 ,All American, AlyssaBushue
8006 T JoJo, LC,All American, Mary Kroll
12016 S Ral phie, L5, All American, BarbaraKrynski
8007 SHBooner, LC,Dachshund, Debra& Gregory Canak
12001 T Driver, L5, Poode(Miniature), Shelly Weeks
16003 S Mal col m L5, All American, Sarah Hoffman
8005 H ro, L5, Welsh Corgi (Pembroke), Heather Feleciano
12003 T Boo, LC, Min. American, Dawn Slawson
12005 T M cah, L5, Shetland Sheepdog, Susan Schweke
12010 T Rocket, L5, Shetland Sheepdog, Mark & Corinne
12012 T Piper, LC,Boston Terrier, Heather Neldner
12017 T Chel sea, L5, Poodle(Miniature), Shelly Weeks
12002 Coal , LC, All American, Barbara Krynski
12009 Scarlett, L5, Mini Aussie, Dawn Labonne
12015 Ner o Bushue, LC, All American, AlyssaBushue
16008 T Riley, L5,All American, Russell & Cindy Szymek
12014 Ri ver, L5, All Puerto Rican, Sarah Hoffman
16001 Furface, LC, Portuguese Water Dog, Gale & Thomas
16004 Ri vers, LC, Springer Spaniel, Amy Bauer
16005 Kava, LC, Australian Shepherd, Daryl Ann Stuppan
16007 Bar | ey, LC, English Cocker Spaniel, Julie & Greg Janke
16011 Bel | a, L3, Border Collie, Jason Hasbrouck
16012 Dai sy, LC, English Cocker Spaniel, Cheryl & Terri Pyrek
16013 Har | ey, L5, Miniature Pinscher, Thomas Woepse
20001 T Atticus, LC,All American, Amber Coleman
20007 V Ki pp, L5, Border Collie, Heidi Gempler
20009 T Twi zzler, L5 ,NSDTR, Evelyn A Hepner
20011 T Duchess, L5, All American, Russell & Cindy Szymek
20012 T Bl eu, L3,AustraianBlueHeeler, Ashley Lepcin
20003 Lucy, L5, Golden Retriever, Katie Doane
20008 Fi nn, L5, Vizsla Gwynne & Dan Napientek
24002 V (Odette, L5, Irish Setter, Katie Doane
20010 Fi nnl ey, L5, Border Collie, Bridget Booker
24001 Jolt, L5, Golden Retriever, Katie Doane
24003 Fl ynn, L3, Irish Setter, Katie Doane



Running Order List
Sunday, December 8, 2024

JumpersL12
20002 Sabrena, L2, Border Collie, Bridget Booker
16010 Lily, L2, Border Coallie, Jason Hasbrouck
12011 d ory, L2, Border Collie, Diane Kuby
8004 G dget, L2, Rat Terrier, Joyce Coulthard

12004 S Chase,

L2 , Poodle, Margaret Thiessen

JumpersL35C

24003
24001

24002
20010
20003

20001
20012
20005
16015
16011
16007
16005
16004

16009
16008
12015
12009

12001

8002
16014
12012
12010

8005
12017

8007

T

SH Booner,
8006 T JoJo,
12007 S Tyler,
4001 H Cutter,

L3, Irish Setter, Katie Doane
L5, Golden Retriever, Katie Doane

Fl ynn,
Jol t,

Qdette, L5, Irish Setter, Katie Doane
Fi nnl ey, L5, Border Collie, Bridget Booker
Lucy, L5, Golden Retriever, Katie Doane

Atticus, LC, All American, Amber Coleman

Bl eu, L3, Australian Blue Heeler, Ashley Lepcin
Bruno, L5, English Springer Spaniel, Debbie Butt
Anna, L5, All American, Katie Streeter

Bel | a, L3, Border Collie, Jason Hasbrouck

Bar | ey, LC, English Cocker Spaniel, Julie & Greg Janke
Kava, LC, Australian Shepherd, Daryl Ann Stuppan

Ri vers, LC, Springer Spaniel, Amy Bauer

Franki e, L3, Border Collie, Nancy Reszczynski

Ri |l ey, L5,All American, Russell & Cindy Szymek
Ner o Bushue, LC, All American, AlyssaBushue
Scarlett, L5, Mini Aussie, Dawn Labonne

Driver, L5, Poodle (Miniature), Shelly Weeks

Samant ha, LC, Poodle (Miniature), Diane Barnes
Seanus, LC, All American, Amber Coleman

Pi per, LC, Boston Terrier, Heather Neldner

Rocket, L5, Shetland Sheepdog, Mark & Corinne McElwee
H ro, L5, Welsh Corgi (Pembroke), Heather Feleciano

Chel sea, L5, Poodle (Miniature), Shelly Weeks

LC, Dachshund, Debra & Gregory Canak

LC, All American, Mary Kroll

LC, Poodle (Miniature), Diane Barnes
LC, Dachshund, Debra & Gregory Canak

FullHouse L 1235C

24003
24001

20010

24002 V Cdette,

20006

L3, Irish Setter, Katie Doane
L5, Golden Retriever, Katie Doane

Fl ynn,
Jol t,
Fi nnl ey, L5, Border Collie, Bridget Booker
L5, Irish Setter, Katie Doane

Kacey, L3, German Shepherd Dog, Jo Ann Spitzer

20002
20003

16011
16007
20012
20005
20001
16015
16005
16004
16010

16006
16009
16008
16002
12015
12011
12009
12008
12006

12013
12001
16014
12012
12010
8005
8002
8004
12017

Sabrena, L3, Border Collie, Bridget Booker
Lucy, L5, Golden Retriever, Katie Doane

Bel | a, L2, Border Collie, Jason Hasbrouck

Bar | ey, LC, English Cocker Spaniel, Julie & Greg
T Bleu, L3,AustraianBlueHeeler, Ashley Lepcin
Bruno, L5, English Springer Spaniel, Debbie Butt
T Atticus, LC,All American, Amber Coleman

Anna, L5, All American, Katie Streeter

Kava, LC, Australian Shepherd, Daryl Ann Stuppan

Ri vers, LC, Springer Spaniel, Amy Bauer

Lily, L1,Border Collie, Jason Hasbrouck

—

Rue, LC, All American, Judy Biesenthal

Franki e, L3, Border Collie, Nancy Reszczynski

Ri |l ey, L5,All American, Russell & Cindy Szymek
Buddy, LC,Mini Aussie, Jan Sund

Ner o Bushue, LC, All American, AlyssaBushue
d ory, L3, Border Collie, Diane Kuby
Scarlett, L5, Mini Aussie, Dawn Labonne
Rocket, L5, Cocker Spaniel, ulie & Greg Janke
Cooper, L5, Jack Russell Terrier, Judy Biesenthal

- = -+

Billy Bob, L1,All American, Joyce Coulthard
Driver, L5, Poodle (Miniature), Shelly Weeks
Seanus, LC, All American, Amber Coleman

Pi per, LC, Boston Terrier, Heather Neldner

Rocket, L5, Shetland Sheepdog, Mark & Corinne

H ro, LC, Welsh Corgi (Pembroke), Heather Feleciano
Samant ha, LC, Poodle (Miniature), Diane Barnes

G dget, L2, Rat Terrier, Joyce Coulthard

T Chel sea, L5, Poodle(Miniature), Shelly Weeks

4 —40n-d4d

8007 SHBooner, LC,Dachshund, Debra& Gregory Canak
8006 T JoJo, LC,All American, Mary Kroll
4001 H Cutter, L5, Dachshund, Debraé& Gregory Canak
ColorsL12
20002 Sabrena, L2, Border Collie, Bridget Booker
16011 Bel | a, L2, Border Collie, Jason Hasbrouck
16010 Lily, L1,Border Collie, Jason Hasbrouck
12011 d ory, L2, Border Collie, Diane Kuby
8004 G dget, L2, Rat Terrier, Joyce Coulthard
12004 S Chase, L2, Poodle, Margaret Thiessen
ColorsL35C
24003 Fl ynn, L3, Irish Setter, Katie Doane
24001 Jolt, L5, Golden Retriever, Katie Doane
20010 Fi nnl ey, L3, Border Collie, Bridget Booker



24002
20006
20004
20003

16007
20012
20005
20001
16015
16005
16004

16006
16009
16008
16002
12015
12009
12008
12006

8002
16014
12017
12012
12010

8005

8007
8006
8001
4002

- = -+

444 wn

SH Booner,

T
T

SH Cooper,
12007 S Tyler,
4001 H Cutter,

Sunday (cont.)

(det t e,
Kacey,
Elle,
Lucy,

L5, Irish Setter, Katie Doane
L3, German Shepherd Dog, Jo Ann Spitzer
L3, Dalmatian, Joyce Beernink
L5, Golden Retriever, Katie Doane

Bar | ey, LC, English Cocker Spaniel, Julie & Greg Janke
Bl eu, L3, Australian Blue Heeler, Ashley Lepcin
Bruno, L5, English Springer Spaniel, Debbie Butt
Atticus, LC, All American, Amber Coleman

Anna, L5, All American, Katie Streeter

Kava, LC, Australian Shepherd, Daryl Ann Stuppan

Ri vers, LC, Springer Spaniel, Amy Bauer

Rue, LC, All American, Judy Biesenthal

Franki e, L3, Border Collie, Nancy Reszczynski

Ri |l ey, L5,All American, Russell & Cindy Szymek
Buddy, LC, Mini Aussie, Jan Sund

Ner o Bushue, LC, All American, AlyssaBushue
Scarlett, L5, Mini Aussie, Dawn Labonne
Rocket, L5, Cocker Spaniel, Julie & Greg Janke
Cooper, L3, Jack Russell Terrier, Judy Biesenthal

Samant ha, LC, Poodle (Miniature), Diane Barnes
Seanus, LC, All American, Amber Coleman

Chel sea, L5, Poodle(Miniature), Shelly Weeks

Pi per, LC, Boston Terrier, Heather Neldner

Rocket, LC, Shetland Sheepdog, Mark & Corinne

H ro, L5, Welsh Corgi (Pembroke), Heather Feleciano

LC, Dachshund, Debra & Gregory Canak
JoJo, LC,All American, Mary Kroll
Ti tus Bushue, L5 ,All American, AlyssaBushue
L5, Miniature Dachshund, Debra & Gregory
LC, Poodle (Miniature), Diane Barnes
L5, Dachshund, Debra & Gregory Canak

Jackpot L 1235C

24003
24001

20010
24002
20006
20004
20003
20002

16011
16007
20012
20005
20001
16015
16005
16004
16010

Fl ynn,
Jol t,

L3, Irish Setter, Katie Doane
L5, Golden Retriever, Katie Doane

Fi nnl ey,
(det t e,
Kacey,

L5 , Border Collie, Bridget Booker
L3, Irish Setter, Katie Doane
L2 , German Shepherd Dog, Jo Ann Spitzer
El I e, L2, Damatian, Joyce Beernink
Lucy, L5, Golden Retriever, Katie Doane
Sabrena, L2 ,Border Collie, Bridget Booker

Bel | a, L2, Border Collie, Jason Hasbrouck

Bar | ey, LC, English Cocker Spaniel, Julie & Greg Janke
Bl eu, L3, Australian Blue Heeler, Ashley Lepcin
Bruno, L5, English Springer Spaniel, Debbie Butt
Atticus, LC, All American, Amber Coleman

Anna, L5, All American, Katie Streeter

Kava, LC, Australian Shepherd, Daryl Ann Stuppan

Ri vers, LC, Springer Spaniel, Amy Bauer

Lily, L2, Border Coallie, Jason Hasbrouck

16009
16008
16002
12015
12011
12009
12008

12013
12001
12012
12010
8005
8002
8004
12017

T Franki e, L3, Border Collie, Nancy Reszczynski

Ri |l ey, L5,All American, Russell & Cindy Szymek

T Buddy, LC, Mini Aussie, Jan Sund
Ner o Bushue, LC, All American, AlyssaBushue
d ory, L3, Border Collie, Diane Kuby
Scarlett, L5, Mini Aussie, Dawn Labonne
Rocket, L5, Cocker Spaniel, Julie & Greg Janke

—

Billy Bob, L1,All American, Joyce Coulthard
Driver, L5, Poodle (Miniature), Shelly Weeks

Pi per, LC, Boston Terrier, Heather Neldner

Rocket, LC, Shetland Sheepdog, Mark & Corinne

H ro, LC, Welsh Corgi (Pembroke), Heather Feleciano
Samant ha, LC, Poodle (Miniature), Diane Barnes

G dget, L1, Rat Terrier, Joyce Coulthard

T Chel sea, L5, Poodle(Miniature), Shelly Weeks

- = -+

8007 SHBooner, LC,Dachshund, Debra& Gregory Canak
8006 T JoJo, LC,All American, Mary Kroll
4002 SHCooper, LC, Miniature Dachshund, Debra& Gregory
8001 T Titus Bushue, L5 ,All American, AlyssaBushue
4001 H Cutter, LC,Dachshund, Debraé& Gregory Canak
Standard L1
16010 Lily, L1,Border Coallie, Jason Hasbrouck
Standard L2
20002 Sabrena, L2 ,Border Collie, Bridget Booker
Standard L3
24003 Fl ynn, L3, Irish Setter, Katie Doane
20006 Kacey, L3, German Shepherd Dog, Jo Ann Spitzer
20012 T Bl eu, L3, AustraianBlueHeeler, Ashley Lepcin
16011 Bel | a, L3, Border Collie, Jason Hasbrouck
16008 T Riley, L3,All American, Russell & Cindy Szymek
Standard L5C
24001 Jolt, L5, Golden Retriever, Katie Doane
24002 V (Odette, L5, Irish Setter, Katie Doane
20010 Fi nnl ey, L5, Border Collie, Bridget Booker
20003 Lucy, L5, Golden Retriever, Katie Doane
16007 Bar | ey, L5, English Cocker Spaniel, Julie & Greg
20005 T Bruno, L5, English Springer Spaniel, Debbie Butt
20001 T Atticus, LC,All American, Amber Coleman
16015 Anna, L5, All American, Katie Streeter
16005 Kava, LC, Australian Shepherd, Daryl Ann Stuppan



16004

12015
12009
12008

12012 T

12010 T
8005
8002

Sunday (cont.)

Ri vers, L5, Springer Spaniel, Amy Bauer

Ner o Bushue, LC, All American, AlyssaBushue
Scarlett, L5, Mini Aussie, Dawn Labonne
Rocket, L5, Cocker Spaniel, Julie & Greg Janke

Pi per, LC, Boston Terrier, Heather Neldner

Rocket, LC, Shetland Sheepdog, Mark & Corinne

H ro, L5, Welsh Corgi (Pembroke), Heather Feleciano
Samant ha, LC, Poodle (Miniature), Diane Barnes

8007 SHBooner, LC,Dachshund, Debra& Gregory Canak

8006 T

JoJo, LC,All American, Mary Kroll

4001 H Cutter, L5, Dachshund, Debraé& Gregory Canak



